
Sign-In Sheet 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Turtle Creek No. 3 Primary Pump Station Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00404-SM 

SAWS Job No. 21-6001 
September 10, 2021 – 1:00 PM 

Stella Manzello, SAWS, Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda, SAWS, Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles, SAWS, Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

David Bennett, Freese & Nichols 

Ian Kruljac PLW Waterworks - Ikruljac@plwus.com - 346-443-1442 

Ismael Rosales, SAWS, Project Engineer 

Mike Watson, MWH Constructors 

Tom Kleppe- Preload - tkleppe@preload.com - 407-739-3978 

Benjamin Andersen, PLW Waterworks, bids@plwus.com 

Rich King, Thalle Construction,  817-751-0896 

Randy Hagen, Weisinger Incorporated, 936-203-8140 

David Kenley, MGC Contractors, txbids@mgccontractors.com 

KENT TRUETT - PEERLESS EQUIPMENT 

Jeff Scott - Archer Western - jscott@archerwestern.com 

Matthew Werner - Fisk Electric 713-865-4616, mwerner@fiskcorp.com 

Joao Lopes Farias - PLW Waterworks - jlopes@plwus.com - 346-372-0393 

Cristian Rivera- Alsay Inc. 210 628 1090  

Pedro Salinas - PLW Waterworks -psalinas@plwus.com 346.382.2687 

Ryan Wessels, DN Tanks LLC - Ryan.Wessels@dntanks.com, 361-799-95


